James Hairston v. Gerald McPeak Appeal: 15-7066 Doc: 13

Filed: 11/20/2015 Pg: 1 of 1

FILED: November 20, 2015

Doc. 405720544

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS FOR THE FOURTH CIRCUIT

No. 15-7066 (7:15-cv-00274-EKD-RSB)

JAMES HARISTON,

Plaintiff - Appellant,

v.

GERLAD MCPEAK, Superintendent; HAROLD W. CLARKE, Director; MARTY STALLARD, Director of Security,

Defendants - Appellees.

ORDER

The Court amends its opinion filed November 20, 2015, as follows:

On the cover page, the extraneous zeroes at the end of the listing of the appellees are deleted.

For the Court

/s/ Patricia S. Connor, Clerk